OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277Vac
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 10% with –APP model only.
PERFORMANCE
PPF (PHOTON FLUX) 85W : 212 µmol/S

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-LT-ST85W-UVSP1
REV C
AE-LT-ST 85W- UV SP1
FIXTURE FAMILY WATTAGE VOLTAGE LIGHT RECIPES (nm) CONTROLS
AE-LT-ST
Manufactured for Aeralux
GrunHaus LED plant grow
light
85W-
85 watts
UV
120-277Vac input voltage
range
SP1
Spectrum 1 [7/2/1]
[LEAVE BLANK]
No dimming
500W-
500 watts
640W-
640 watts
SP2
Spectrum 2 [6/3/1]
-APP
0-10V external
dimming down to 10%
GRUNHAUS
HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
LED plant grow light
SPECTRUMS
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
Spectrum Curve – Type 1: Higher molar value and mainly used to grow
plants like cannabis, vegetables, fruits, flowers etc.
Spectrum Curve – Type 2: Promotes the growth of plant veins mainly
used for plant wall applications
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-LT-ST500W-UV
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
GRUNHAUS
HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
LED plant grow light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-LT-ST640W-UV
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
GRUNHAUS
HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
LED plant grow light
640W
Aeralux Inc.
1111, Dr Frederik-Philips, Suite 202, Montreal, QC H4M 2X6, Canada
514 447 7598 | 1-630-534-2589
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change
without notice. All values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory
conditions.
GRUNHAUS
HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
LED plant grow light